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Approved Commission Districts
District

1
2
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4
5

City of North Port
City Boundary

North Port Streets
Primary Arterial
Arterial
Collector
Local
Private

Disclaimer: This map is for reference purposes only and is not to be construed as a legal document. Any reliance on the information contained herein is at the user's risk.  The City of North Port and its agents assume no responsibility for any use of the information contained herein or any loss resulting therefrom.
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Exhibit B to Ordinance No. 2022-04




